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What’s For Lunch? 
Mon Rib-a-que Sandwich, Popcorn Chicken 
Tue Nachos, Chicken Quesadillas 
Wed Chicken & Waffles, Buffalo Chicken Sandwich 
Thu Hamburgers, Hotdogs 

School Calendar for 2018-2019 
Fri, May 17 Relay for Life—Kinnett Stadium—7 pm—7 am 

 Spring Football—4:00-5:30 pm—Gym 

Mon, May 20 Spring Football—4:00-5:30 pm—Gym 

Tue, May 21 PBIS Team Meeting—8:00 am 

 Eagle Day Trip to Stars and Strikes 

 Spring Football—4:00-5:30 pm—Gym 

 Soccer Banquet—6:00 pm—Cafeteria 

Wed, May 22 Student Awards Day—Gym 

 Spring Football—4:00-5:30 pm—Gym 

Thu, May 23 Last Day of School 

Student Spotlight 
Each week we spotlight students who have shown 
character, good manners, and a positive attitude.  
Congratulations to the following students who were 
chosen by their teachers as Students of the Week: 
Grade  Student   Teacher 
6th  Jenae Smith  Mrs. Hedger 
7th  Selina Lin  Dr. Won 
8th  William Sealy  Mrs. A. Allen 
Connections Robert Walker  Coach Bray 

Thank You, Partners In Education 
This past week the Partner In Education Banquet was 
held for our district.  Congratulations to our school and 
its wonderful partners for being chosen in the Top Ten 
partnerships:  Morningside Baptist Church, Chick-fil-A, 
Ft. Benning, Columbus Tech, and Wild Wing Café.  

Thank you for all that you have done for our school this year! 

School Calendar for 2019-2020 
Thu, Aug 1 Teacher Preplanning 

Fri, Aug 2 Teacher preplanning 

 Verification Day for Students 

Thu, Aug 8 First Day of School 

Mon, Aug 12  Football Conditioning—4:00-5:00 pm 

Tue, Aug 13 Football Conditioning—4:00-5:00 pm 

 Cheerleading Tryouts—4:00-5:30 pm 

Wed, Aug 14 Football Conditioning—4:00-5:00 pm 

 Cheerleading Tryouts—4:00-5:30 pm 

Thu, Aug 15 Football Conditioning—4:00-5:00 pm 

 Cheerleading Tryouts—4:00-5:30 pm 

Fri, Aug 16 Football Conditioning—4:00-5:00 pm 

Mon, Aug 19 Football Tryouts — 4:00-6:00 pm 

 Volleyball Tryouts—4:00-6:00 pm 

Tue, Aug 20 Volleyball Tryouts—4:00-6:00 pm 

 Cross Country Tryouts/Practice 

Wed, Aug 21 Volleyball Tryouts—4:00-6:00 pm 

Mon, Sep 2 Labor Day—NO SCHOOL 

Mon, Sep 9 Progress Reports Go Home 

Mon, Oct 14 Teacher Plan Day—NO STUDENTS 

 End of First Nine Weeks 

Thu, Oct 17 Report Cards Go Home 

Mon, Nov 11 Veterans Day—NO SCHOOL 

Wed, Nov 13 Progress Reports Go Home 

Thu, Nov 14 Basketball Tryouts 

Mon, Nov 25 - Thanksgiving Holidays—NO SCHOOL 

Fri, Nov 29 

Fri, Dec 20 End of First Semester 

Mon, Dec 23 - Winter Break—NO SCHOOL 

Fri, Jan 3 

Mon, Jan 6 - Teacher Plan Days—NO STUDENTS 

Tue, Jan 7 

Wed, Jan 8 Second Semester Begins 

Tue, Jan 14 Report Cards Go Home 

Mon, Jan 20 MLK, Jr. Holiday—NO SCHOOL 

Thu, Feb 6 Track Tryouts 

Fri, Feb 7 Progress Reports Go Home 

Mon, Feb 17 Presidents’ Holiday—NO SCHOOL 

Thu, Mar 12 End of Third Nine Weeks 

Thu, Mar 19 Report Cards Go Home 

Sat, Mar 21 Soccer Tryouts 

Mon, Mar 30 - Spring Break—NO SCHOOL 

Fri, Apr 3 

Mon, Apr 20 Progress Reports Go Home 

Fri, May 22 Last Day of School 

Mon, May 25 Memorial Day Holiday—NO SCHOOL 

Tue, May 26 - Teacher Post-Planning Days 

Wed, May 27 Report Cards Mailed Home 

Beta Club Welcomes New Members 
This past Monday the BRMS Beta Club held its induction of sixth 
grade students.  Congratulations to the 76 students who were 
inducted into this honor society.  Many thanks to Mrs. Stephanie 
Walker, their sponsor, for organizing this special event and 
to Mayor Skip Henderson who was the keynote speaker for the 
night.  Congratulations, students! 

Yearbooks Arrive 
This past week students received their 2019 yearbooks.  Thank 
you to Mrs. Diana Allen and the entire yearbook staff for a job 
well done.  The books are beautiful and really capture our 
school year in a special way.  Great job, yearbook staff! 
 
**There are only a few copies left to purchase!  Get your year-
book for $55 by seeing Mrs. D Allen in Room 403. 

BRMS Soccer Banquet 
Tuesday, May 21 

6:00 pm 
BRMS Cafeteria 

Catered by Miles to Go 
Cost:  Free for Soccer Player + 2 guests 

$7 for additional guests 
Casual Dress 

Only Four More School Days! 


